
Class 1 Judge: K.Warren

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collec. % Section Pl.Overall Pl.

9 Nicola Sleight 285358 Cockney Rebel 1534669 Silver 145 37 60.42

4 Ashley Jenkins 350443 India 1731209 Gold 157 30 64.58

16 Nick Lawson 161462 Fandango 1632396 Gold 169 43.5 70.41 1 2

2 Francesca Simmons 1411166 Gottabe Mine 1632916 Silver 159.5 39.5 66.46 3

21 Jessica Birch 1513811 La Belle Babbioss 1633024 Bronze 163.5 40.5 68.12 2

19 Jon Revell 158577 Hartpury Ultimo Ragazzo 1631385 Gold 166 41 69.16 2 3

5 Maisie Hodge 1410292 Garant H 1632152 Silver 169.5 42 70.62 1 1

15 Naomi Hartman 1610855 Orions Toronto 1631348 Bronze 155.5 39 64.79

12 Nicola Bradley 403365 Beau Peep's Whisper 60639 Bronze 157.5 39.5 65.62

20 Pippa Morgan 71447 Thomsonbrook Toytown 1432615 Silver 165 41 68.75 2

7 Rachel Gear 226475 Flying Dutchman STR 1533458 Bronze 151.5 39.5 63.12

26 Rupert Humphreys 67709 Walsarie of Maesrhyddid 1732746 Bronze 165.5 41.5 68.96 1

17 Nick Lawson 161462 Fergus 1432681 Gold 164.5 41 68.54 3

32 Madi Ettridge 1512012 Seaford Toybox 1534046 Bronze 162.5 40.5 67.71 3

Class 2 Judge: K.Warren

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collec. % Section Pl.Overall Pl.

1 Ashley Jenkins 350443 His Highness 30578 Gold 196.5 45.5 75.58 2 2

17 Nick Lawson 161462 Fergus 1432681 Gold 172.5 40 66.34

2 Francesca Simmons 1411166 Gottabe Mine 1632916 Silver 168 39.5 64.62

21 Jessica Birch 1513811 La Belle Babbioss 1633024 Bronze 172 39.5 66.15

5 Maisie Hodge 1410292 Garant H 1632152 Silver 172 38 66.15 3

22 Melanie Phillips 32824 Ruxton Shogirl 1431408 Gold 202 45.5 77.69 1 1

15 Naomi Hartman 1610855 Orions Toronto 1631348 Bronze 175.5 40.5 67.5 1

12 Nicola Bradley 403365 Beau Peep's Whisper 60639 Bronze 173 40.5 66.54 3

20 Pippa Morgan 71447 Thomsonbrook Toytown 1432615 Silver 176 40.5 67.69 2

7 Rachel Gear 226475 Flying Dutchman STR 1533458 Bronze 166 38.5 63.85

26 Rupert Humphreys 67709 Walsarie of Maesrhyddid 1732746 Bronze 175 40 67.3 2

16 Nick Lawson 161462 Fandango 1632396 Gold 193 45 74.23 3 3

8 Adie Sinclair 232378 Llanfyllin Delia 1634058 Silver 164 39 63.07

18 Hazel Mccorriston 401455 Blue Hors Zagato 1730095 Silver 186 43 71.73 1
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Class 3 Judge: S.Butterworth

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collec. % Section Pl.Overall Pl.

35 Rob Barker Sheanmore Roan Silver 200 55 68.97 1

27 Jess Viney 242063 Gershwinfh 1633400 Gold 192 54 66.2

32 Madi Ettridge 1512012 Seaford Toybox 1534046 Bronze 164 46 56.55 1

24 Sarah Cheetham 25593 Stoiber's Black Pearl 1531508 Gold 202.5 58 69.83 1

Class 4 Judge: S.Butterworth

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collec. % Section Pl.Overall Pl.

18 Hazel Mccorriston 401455 Blue Hors Zagato 1730095 Silver 216 55 67.5 3

27 Jess Viney 242063 Gershwinfh 1633400 Gold 220 57 68.75 1

24 Sarah Cheetham 25593 Stoiber's Black Pearl 1531508 Gold 198.5 51 62.03 2

29 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz 56599 Silver 221.5 56 69.22 1 1

11 Mark Jenner 14494 D'Artemis 1432893 Silver 220.5 55 68.9 2

14 Elizabeth Jones 313572 Elano ll 1535103 Silver 206.5 52 64.53 4

Class 5 Judge: S.Butterworth

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collec. % Section Pl.Overall Pl.

29 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz 56599 Silver 204.5 49 61.97 3

14 Elizabeth Jones 313572 Elano ll 1535103 Bronze 212 50 64.24 1

13 Zoe Sleigh 40533 Fernando van weltevreden 32005 Gold 234 60 70.9 1 1

11 Mark Jenner 14494 D'Artemis 1432893 Silver 213 52 64.54 2

33 Bryony Goodwin 271659 Hawtins Duchessa 2E+06 H/C

30 Holly Needham 328170 Fairwood Strike A Pose 54403 Silver 224 54 67.88 1

Class 6 Judge: S.Butterworth

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collec. % Section Pl.Overall Pl.

13 Zoe Sleigh 40533 Fernando van weltevreden 32005 Gold 231 60 70

30 Holly Needham 328170 Fairwood Strike A Pose 54403 Silver 208.5 50 63.18

Class 7

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collec. % Section Pl.Overall Pl.

10 Sharon Westley 26905 Tabriz 33923 Silver 263.5 56 67.56

34 Gail Devereaux 150410 Windie 42288 Bronze 228 48 58.46 1

35 Cara Hayward Luther Silver 251 50 64.36 1

AM Test 91 S  Q

M Test 76 S  Q

M Test 69 S

E Test 59 S  Q

E Test 45 S


